Teettest pa flaget i seeson 2023

Dato

20.04
27.04
04.05
11.05
25.05
01.06
08.06
15.06
22.06
06.07
13.07
20.07
27.07
10.08
17.08
24.08
31.08
07.09
14.09
21.09
28.09
28.09%)
*) regdt =

HUSK! At indlevere scorekortet til regulering, hvis du har skrevet dig pa

Kristine L. Bengtsson
Susanne J. Larsson
Helle Rasmussen

Helle Schiellerup
Anne-Grethe Foldschack
Gitte Kaas
Venskabsmatch

Louise Kistrup

Louise Kistrup

Inge Lise Hoffmann

Pia Miller

Merete Meiland

Anne Laxholm
Britt-Marie Jonsen
Gitte Olesen

Jane Lignell

Aflyst pga regn/torden
Charlotte Weinold
Gitte Kaas

Lise Frost

Hvid streg 7. fairway
Praemieoverraekkelser

Kristine L. Bengtsson
Kristine L. Bengtsson
Bente Flindt Sg¢rensen
Merete Meiland
Birgitte Lippmann
Helle Rgrbaek
Venskabsmatch
Birgitte Skovsted
Dorte Weng Gade
Britt-Marie Jonsen
Ingen

Susanne Vejgaard

6. Green

Helen Bgdtcher-Hansen
Lea Bendtsen Hgst
Helle Rasmussen

Lise Frost

Aflyst pga regn/torden
Tove Palsby

Helle Rasmussen

Jette Bjerrum

15. Geen W
(2] B

Helle Rgrbaek

Mette Toftgaard-Hansen

Birte Henriksen

Marie Rich

Kirsten Holm

Alicia Alonso-Allende

Venskabsmatch

Louise Kistrup

Dorthe Bjerre Petersen

Helle Rérbaek

Merete Meiland

Helen Bgdtcher-Hansen

Susanne Theede

Anne Laxholm

Helle Rgrbaek

Charlotte Weinold

Aflyst pga regn/torden

Charlotte Weinold

Merete Meiland

Susanne Larsson
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Sponsor

Tove Palsby

Vibeke Strange Svensson
Charlotte von Haffner
Helle Okholm
Goodlooks Skgnhed
Louise Kistrup
Venskabsmatch

Lise Frost

Helle Rgrbaek

Birte Henriksen

Gitte Kaas

Anja Adamsen
Anette Rasted

Helle Rasmussen
Anne Laxholm

Lise Schiander

Holte Vinlager
Dorthe Bjerre-Petersen
Aase Holberg

Gitte Olesen
Charlotte Weinold
Kirsten Hvid Carlsen
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Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Venskabsmatch
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
Tillykke!
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